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Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region Football?
Total | Con |Lab | X | UKIP | Male | Female [18-24( 2539 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE [ London | ReStof | Midlands o, | scotiand | Interested | Nt
Dem South Wales Interested
Weighted Sample| 1535 X X X X | 744] 791 | 183 388 | 525 [439] 875 | 660 196 499 328 378 134 568 967
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
How interested, if at all, are you in football?
Very interested 21 21 25 13 20| 35 7 17 23 25 15| 22 20 16 22 20 20 30 57 0
Fairly interested 16 16 17 17 20 | 19 13 12 14 18 17| 18 14 16 16 15 16 20 43 0
TOTAL INTERESTED 37 37 42 30 40 54 20 29 37 43 32 40 34 32 38 35 36 50 100 0
Not very interested 18 20 20 24 13 | 14 22 21 20 15 19| 20 16 22 20 17 17 9 0 29
Not at all interested 45 44 38 46 48 | 31 58 49 43 41 49| 41 50 46 43 47 46 40 0 71
TOTAL NOT INTERESTED 63 64 58 70 61 45 80 70 63 56 68 61 66 68 63 64 63 49 0 100
Do you think that Fifa president Sepp Blatter
should or should not resign?
Should 70 76 70 73 77| 84 56 50 65 73 75| 74 64 69 74 66 67 73 89 59
Should not 2 2 3 1 1 2 2 3 5 2 0 3 2 2 2 2 2 7 3 2
Don’t know 28 22 27 25 22| 13 41 38 30 25 24| 23 34 29 25 31 31 20 8 40
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